

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.Nos.4780 and 4782 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2024	<p><u>AVSS,J & JS,J</u></p> <p>It is brought to the notice of this Court by Sri K.Raghuveer, learned Government Pleader that the Hon'ble Supreme Court <i>vide</i> order dated 19.02.2024, granted stay of operation of order of this Court in W.A.Nos.864 and 873 of 2021.</p> <p>In view of the same, post after Eight (08) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AVSS,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JS,J</p> <p>TM</p>	