

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.C.C.Nos.4780 & 4782 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	04.08.2025	<p><u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that further time is needed for complying with the directions of this Court.</p> <p>Post on 08.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RRR,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TCDS,J</p> <p><i>KPV</i></p>	