

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.C.C.Nos.4780 & 4782 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	08.09.2025	<p><u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u></p> <p>Sri Rama Chandra Rao Gurram, learned counsel for the respondents submits that, steps have been taken to comply with the directions of the Court.</p> <p>He also submits that, there is every possibility of the petitioner being served with posting orders by next week.</p> <p>Post on 22.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TCDS,J</u></p> <p>KPV</p>	