

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE Nos.C.C.Nos.4780 & 4782 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	27.10.2025	<p><b><u>RRR, J &amp; TCDS, J</u></b></p> <p>On 06.10.2025, the respondents 3 &amp; 4, were directed to file an affidavit, stating as to whether any vacancies are available in Andhra Christian College or not.</p> <p>No affidavit has been filed today.</p> <p>Post on 04.11.2025.</p> <p>The respondents 3 &amp; 4 shall be present before this Court, if necessary affidavits as directed above are not filed by that date.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RRR,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TCDS,J</p> <p>KPV</p>	