

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE Nos.C.C.Nos.4780 & 4782 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
17.	18.11.2025	<p><u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u></p> <p>The 4th respondent is personally present in Court. His further presence is dispensed with, till further orders.</p> <p>Further time is sought, for taking steps to comply with the directions of this Court and for filing of a comprehensive counter-affidavit, in relation to the question of consequential benefits.</p> <p>Post on 09.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TCDS,J</u></p> <p>KPV</p>	