

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.CC.No.4782 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
19	30.12.2025	<p><b><u>RRR, J &amp; TCDS,J</u></b></p> <p>Post on 06.01.2026.</p> <p>b/o DSB</p>	