

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.4782 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	17.03.2026	<p><u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u></p> <p>It is submitted by learned counsel for respondent No.4 that counter of respondent No.4 is filed in the Registry today with USR.No.33858 of 2026.</p> <p>The counter of respondent No.5 is also filed in the Registry today with USR.No.33844 of 2026.</p> <p>Therefore, the Registry is directed to place the same on record.</p> <p>List the matter on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ CMR,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GTK,J</p> <p><i>MDP</i></p>	

--	--	--	--